
Cal Grant is worth up to $12,192 annually 

Deadline to Apply: March 2, 2014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  

Get help to apply for a Cal Grant at a Cash for College Workshop and  
you could cash in on a $1,000 scholarship. 

 

$1,000 scholarship offered at each registered Cash for College Site! 

 

 JANUARY 

 

 Wednesday, January 8
th

  Tuesday, January 14
th

  Wednesday, January 15
th

  Thursday, January 16
th

  
 4:00 - 7:00 p.m.  4:00 – 7:00 p.m.   4:00 - 7:00 p.m.   4:00 – 7:00 p.m.   

 East Union H.S.  Stagg H.S.   Manteca H.S.  Linden H.S. 

  

 Tuesday, January 21
th

   Wednesday, January 22
nd

  Thursday, January 23
rd

  Sunday, January 26
th

  
 3:30 - 6:30 p.m.  3:30 – 7:00 p.m.  4:00 – 7:00 p.m.   9:00 – 2:00 p.m. 

 Edison H.S.   Calaveras H.S.  Cesar Chavez H.S.  Univ. of the Pacific

  

 Tuesday, January 28
th

 Wednesday, January 29
th

  Thursday, January 30
th

    
 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.  4:00 – 7:00 p.m.   4:00 – 7:00 p.m.      

 Tracy H.S.    Bear Creek H.S.  Kimball H.S. 

  

 FEBRUARY 

 

 Monday, February 3
th

  Tuesday, February 4
th

  Wednesday, February 5
th

  Thursday, February 6
th

  
 3:30 – 7:00 p.m.   4:00 – 7:30 p.m.   4:00 – 7:00 p.m.   3:30 – 6:30 p.m.  

 Merrill West H.S.  Lodi H.S.   Galt H.S.   McNair H.S. 

 

Tuesday, February 11
th

  Wednesday, February 12
th

 Thursday, February 13
th

  Tuesday, February 18
th

 
4:00 – 6:00 p.m.  4:00 – 7:00 p.m.  5:00 – 7:00 p.m.  2:30 – 5:30 p.m. 

Weston Ranch H.S. Amador Learning Ctr.  Escalon H.S.  Franklin H.S. 

 

 Wednesday, February 19
th

  Thursday, February 20
th

  Monday, February 24
th

 Tuesday, February 25
th

  
 1:00 – 7:00 p.m.  5:00 – 7:00 p.m.  5:00 – 7:00 p.m.  5:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

 S.J. Delta College  CHD/Lodi WorkNet Ctr. Lincoln H.S.   Tokay H.S. 

 

 Wednesday, February 26
th

   KNOW WHAT TO BRING & FIND A WORKSHOP ADDRESS: 

 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.      www.calgrants.org  

 Lathrop H.S.    Delta College Financial Aid Office: 209-954-5115 

2013 WORKSHOPS 

  
    cash for college workshops 
 

2014
ASSISTANCE WITH FAFSA & 

CA DREAM ACT APPLICATION 

Spanish Assistance Available at all Sites 

http://www.calgrants.org/

